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GESTIÓN ADMINISTRATIVA  

 

Orden  APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE EXP 1.1. EXP 1.2 TOTAL 

1 CALLEJA MAROTO, MARIA VICTORIA 5,12 6,76 11,88 

2 FERNANDEZ PARDO, EUTIQUIANO 0,00 9,42 9,42 

3 BILBAO SANTOS, Mª JESUS 0,00 8,02 8,02 

4 ANTOLIN ALONSO, CARLOS ALBERTO 0,00 7,96 7,96 

5 MARTINEZ DE LA FUENTE, MARIA SOLEDAD 2,92 4,78 7,70 

6 BELLO POBES, JULIA 2,64 4,74 7,38 

7 GARCIA BENITO, MARINA 2,92 4,44 7,36 

8 GONZALEZ DE CASTRO, EMERITA MERCEDES 0,00 6,56 6,56 

9 PEREZ CABEZAS, MARIA ISABEL 1,12 5,40 6,52 

10 SEGOVIA RAMOS, ISABEL 0,00 6,26 6,26 

11 MARCOS CATALINA, MARIA ANGELES 0,00 6,26 6,26 

12 ROMEO LOPEZ, ROBERTO 0,00 6,16 6,16 

13 GAGO BARTULOS, ISABEL MARIA 0,00 5,98 5,98 

14 GIJON CURIEL, CARMEN 0,00 5,96 5,96 

15 MARTIN PUENTES, RAUL 0,00 5,96 5,96 

16 REDONDO FERNANDEZ, AGUSTINA 0,00 5,96 5,96 

17 EXPOSITO ALFAGEME, CELSO MIGUEL 0,00 5,86 5,86 

18 GUTIERREZ PALACIO, REGINA 0,00 5,82 5,82 

19 ARGUELLES SEGOVIA, MARIA DEL PILAR 0,00 5,76 5,76 

20 MATA SANZ, MARIA BLANCA 0,00 5,74 5,74 

21 CABORNERO QUEVEDO, CRISTINA 0,00 5,44 5,44 

22 DOMINGUEZ RINCON MARIA TERESA 0,00 5,22 5,22 

23 PITA SOLIS, MARIA ENCARNACION 0,00 5,14 5,14 

24 OTERO ARRANZ, MARIA CARMEN 0,00 4,70 4,70 

25 PEREZ GARCIA, MARCELINA 0,00 4,38 4,38 

26 CURIEL PINACHO, DOLORES 0,00 3,88 3,88 

27 GARCIA BENITO, JAIME 0,00 2,56 2,56 

28 BARBOSA CUESTA, FRANCISCO 0,00 2,40 2,40 

29 GOMEZ LOPEZ, JUDIT 0,00 1,84 1,84 

30 LOZANO VERGARA, JOSE ANTONIO 0,00 1,30 1,30 

31 CONDE CARRILLO, CAROLINA 0,00 1,28 1,28 
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GESTIÓN ADMINISTRATIVA  

 

Orden  APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE EXP 1.1. EXP 1.2 TOTAL 

32 SAEZ NAVARRO, JOSE OSCAR 0,00 1,26 1,26 

33 SANTOS PINEDA, Mª VICTORIA DE 0,00 1,26 1,26 

34 VILLAFAFILA ALVAREZ, RAQUEL 0,00 1,26 1,26 

35 BARRIO PEREZ, CRISTINA 0,00 1,26 1,26 

36 CAMPO PÉREZ, GLORIA DEL 0,00 1,26 1,26 

37 DIEZ MARTINEZ, SOLEDAD 0,00 1,26 1,26 

38 ELENO FELIPE, ANA MARIA 0,00 1,26 1,26 

39 GAGO FRANCISCO, MARIA JOSE 0,00 1,26 1,26 

40 GARCIA ARRIAGA, LAURA 0,00 1,26 1,26 

41 GARCIA FRANCO, BEATRIZ 0,00 1,26 1,26 

42 GOMEZ CEREZO, RITA MARIA 0,00 1,26 1,26 

43 GUTIERREZ HERRERO, MARIA DEL CARMEN 0,00 1,26 1,26 

44 MORAL DE LA FUENTE, Mª JESUS 0,00 1,26 1,26 

45 NECHES ESTEBAN, MONICA 0,00 1,26 1,26 

46 MORAN REVUELTA, ANA MARIA 0,00 1,20 1,20 

47 MARTIN ESCOLAR-NORIEGA, JUAN PEDRO 0,00 1,16 1,16 

48 CANTALAPIEDRA RODRIGUEZ, DAVID 0,00 1,08 1,08 

49 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, CAROLINA 0,00 0,86 0,86 

50 HERNANDEZ IBAÑEZ, SOFIA BLANCA 0,00 0,86 0,86 

51 DE LA CALLE DOMINGUEZ, Mª DEL CARMEN 0,00 0,76 0,76 

52 MAESTRO MARTINEZ, ROSA AGUEDA 0,00 0,36 0,36 
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ADMINISTRATIVO 

 

Orden  APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE EXP 1.1. EXP 1.2 TOTAL 

1 CALLEJA MAROTO, MARIA VICTORIA 4,12 7,28 11,40 

2 BENITO MATIA, FELISA 6,20 4,22 10,42 

3 LOPEZ TORAL, ANA 0,00 9,34 9,34 

4 REDONDO FERNANDEZ, AGUSTINA 4,60 3,66 8,26 

5 BILBAO SANTOS, Mª JESUS 0,00 8,02 8,02 

6 ANTOLIN ALONSO, CARLOS ALBERTO 0,00 7,96 7,96 

7 PEREZ CABEZAS, MARIA ISABEL 3,44 4,24 7,68 

8 ARGUELLES SEGOVIA, MARIA DEL PILAR 3,36 4,06 7,42 

9 CABORNERO QUEVEDO, CRISTINA 3,56 3,66 7,22 

10 GONZALEZ DE CASTRO, EMERITA MERCEDES 0,00 6,56 6,56 

11 ARENAS PEÑA, ANTONIO 0,00 6,54 6,54 

12 REGIDOR VELASCO, Mª REYES 0,00 6,32 6,32 

13 MARTIN GALLEGOS, Mª BEGOÑA 0,00 6,22 6,22 

14 ROMEO LOPEZ, ROBERTO 0,00 6,16 6,16 

15 GAGO BARTULOS, ISABEL MARIA 0,00 5,98 5,98 

16 GIJON CURIEL, CARMEN  0,00 5,96 5,96 

17 EXPOSITO ALFAGEME, CELSO MIGUEL 0,00 5,86 5,86 

18 GUTIERREZ PALACIO, REGINA 0,00 5,82 5,82 

19 BENITO BELLOSO, NIEVES 0,00 5,76 5,76 

20 ALBARRAN PASTOR, ANA MARIA 0,00 5,74 5,74 

21 MATA SANZ, MARIA BLANCA 0,00 5,74 5,74 

22 RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ, RICARDO 0,00 5,44 5,44 

23 DOMINGUEZ RINCON, MARIA TERESA 0,00 5,22 5,22 

24 PITA SOLIS, MARIA ENCARNACION 0,00 5,14 5,14 

25 IGLESIAS ROLDAN, ANA MARIA 0,00 4,82 4,82 

26 VILLARDON TABARES, MARIA CRISTINA 0,00 4,72 4,72 

27 PEREZ GARCIA, MARCELINA 0,00 4,38 4,38 

28 CURIEL PINACHO, DOLORES 0,00 3,88 3,88 

29 PEREZ GARCIA, ANA ISABEL 0,00 2,86 2,86 

30 GARCIA BENITO, JAIME 0,00 2,56 2,56 

31 JIMENEZ PEREZ, ROSA 0,00 2,44 2,44 

32 BARBOSA CUESTA, FRANCISCO 0,00 2,40 2,40 

33 SANTOS PINEDA M. VICTORIA DE 2,12 0,18 2,30 

34 FERNANDEZ PORTUGAL, ROSA MARIA 0,00 1,96 1,96 
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ADMINISTRATIVO 

 

Orden  APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE EXP 1.1. EXP 1.2 TOTAL 

35 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, Mª ELENA 0,00 1,84 1,84 

36 GOMEZ LOPEZ, JUDIT 0,00 1,84 1,84 

37 FERNANDEZ SANTOS, SORAYA 0,00 1,58 1,58 

38 VAZQUEZ MARTIN, MARIA AMPARO 0,00 1,54 1,54 

39 GONZALEZ TERAN, MARGARITA 0,00 1,40 1,40 

40 CABEZAS BAYON, EVA MARIA 0,00 1,28 1,28 

41 CONDE CARRILLO, CAROLINA 0,00 1,28 1,28 

42 SAEZ NAVARRO, JOSE OSCAR 0,00 1,26 1,26 

43 SUAREZ GARAY CALZADA, EUGENIA 0,00 1,26 1,26 

44 VILLAFAFILA ALVAREZ, RAQUEL 0,00 1,26 1,26 

45 ALONSO BARANDA, SUSANA 0,00 1,26 1,26 

46 BARRIO PEREZ, CRISTINA 0,00 1,26 1,26 

47 CAMPO PÉREZ, GLORIA DEL 0,00 1,26 1,26 

48 DIEZ MARTINEZ, SOLEDAD 0,00 1,26 1,26 

49 ELENO FELIPE, ANA MARIA 0,00 1,26 1,26 

50 GAGO FRANCISCO, MARIA JOSE 0,00 1,26 1,26 

51 GARCIA ARRIAGA, LAURA 0,00 1,26 1,26 

52 GARCIA FRANCO, BEATRIZ 0,00 1,26 1,26 

53 GOMEZ CEREZO, RITA MARIA 0,00 1,26 1,26 

54 GUTIERREZ HERRERO, MARIA DEL CARMEN 0,00 1,26 1,26 

55 JORGE BARREIRO, BEGOÑA 0,00 1,26 1,26 

56 MORAL DE LA FUENTE, Mª JESUS 0,00 1,26 1,26 

57 PACHON SANZ, CATERINA 0,00 1,26 1,26 

58 MORAN REVUELTA, ANA MARIA 0,00 1,20 1,20 

59 MARTIN ESCOLAR NORIEGA, JUAN PEDRO 0,00 1,16 1,16 

60 CANTALAPIEDRA RODRIGUEZ, DAVID 0,00 1,08 1,08 

61 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, CAROLINA 0,00 0,86 0,86 

62 HERNANDEZ IBAÑEZ, SOFIA BLANCA 0,00 0,86 0,86 

63 MARTINEZ REVILLA, RAQUEL 0,00 0,84 0,84 

64 DE LA CALLE DOMINGUEZ, Mª DEL CARMEN 0,00 0,76 0,76 

65 MIMBIELA MUELLEDES, CHRISTIAN 0,00 0,46 0,46 

66 MAESTRO MARTINEZ, ROSA AGUEDA 0,00 0,36 0,36 
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AUXILIAR ADMINISTRATIVO  
 

Orden  APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE EXP 1.1. EXP 1.2 TOTAL 

1 ALVAREZ PEREZ, MOISES 5,32 3,96 9,28 

2 RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ, RICARDO 6,04 2,42 8,46 

3 COCHO SANCHEZ, CONCEPCION 2,72 5,26 7,98 

4 MAÑUECO RODRIGUEZ, MARIA TERESA 3,88 3,58 7,46 

5 DOMINGUEZ RINCON, MARIA TERESA 2,88 3,78 6,66 

6 CALVO BRIME, MARIA SOLEDAD 0,00 5,32 5,32 

7 PEREZ GARCIA, MARCELINA 0,00 4,38 4,38 

8 PAVESIO COSIDO, CARMEN 0,00 4,10 4,10 

9 SACRISTAN FLORES, MARIA JESUS 0,00 3,42 3,42 

10 GONZALEZ TERAN, MARGARITA 2,40 0,18 2,58 

11 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, MARIA ELENA 1,48 1,10 2,58 

12 GARCIA ALVARO, PILAR 0,00 2,58 2,58 

13 CERMEÑO VELASCO, YOLANDA 2,16 0,36 2,52 

14 FERNANDEZ PORTUGAL, ROSA MARIA 1,08 1,42 2,50 

15 MARTIN ESTEBAN, CARLOS 2,40 0,06 2,46 

16 DIAZ GARCIA, CARMEN NOELIA 1,92 0,30 2,22 

17 FERNANDEZ SANTOS, SORAYA 1,12 1,00 2,12 

18 CUBERO DE ANA, MARIA CONCEPCION 0,00 1,90 1,90 

19 CURIEL RIVERA, ESTER 0,72 1,16 1,88 

20 ALVAREZ YUSTE, YOLANDA 0,48 1,34 1,82 

21 ALONSO HERRERO, MONTSERRAT 0,64 1,00 1,64 

22 OLIVAR APARICIO, MARIA SONIA 0,00 1,60 1,60 

23 CONDE CARRILLO, CAROLINA 0,60 0,98 1,58 

24 CABEZAS BAYON, EVA MARIA 0,08 1,22 1,30 

25 PRADA SOTILLO, CLEMENCIA 0,00 1,28 1,28 

26 HERNANDEZ IBAÑEZ, SOFIA BLANCA 0,56 0,56 1,12 

27 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, CAROLINA 0,56 0,56 1,12 

28 APARICIO PLAZA, ALBERTO 0,00 0,82 0,82 

29 MIMBIELA MUELLEDES, CHRISTIAN 0,00 0,46 0,46 

30 MAESTRO MARTINEZ, ROSA AGUEDA 0,00 0,36 0,36 
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TELEFONISTA 
 

Orden  APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE EXP 1.1. EXP 1.2 TOTAL 

1 ANDRES FERNANDEZ, MERCEDES ARACELI 0,00 5,50 5,50 

2 OCHOA BALBAS, MARIA ANGELES 0,28 4,04 4,32 

3 DIEZ CRESPO, Mª BEGOÑA 0,00 2,56 2,56 

4 OLIVAR APARICIO, MARIA SONIA 0,00 1,60 1,60 

5 FERNANDEZ SANTOS, SORAYA 0,00 1,58 1,58 

6 CONDE CARRILLO, CAROLINA 0,40 1,08 1,48 

7 CAMPESINO SORIA, Mª CARMEN CONCEPCION 0,00 1,28 1,28 

8 PRADA SOTILLO, CLEMENCIA 0,00 1,28 1,28 

9 MARTIN ESCOLAR NORIEGA, JUAN PEDRO 0,00 1,16 1,16 

 
 
 

      CELADOR 
 

Orden  APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE EXP 1.1. EXP 1.2 TOTAL 

1 MARTIN GARCIA, MANUELA 1,92 5,00 6,92 

2 NIETO DIEZ, MERCEDES 1,68 4,48 6,16 

3 ORTEGA, BLANCO, ROSA MARIA 0,48 5,50 5,98 

4 HONTIYUELO TORRES, LOURDES 0,68 5,12 5,80 

5 PEREZ MARTINEZ, MERCEDES 0,00 5,54 5,54 

6 PAVESIO COSIDO, CARMEN 0,00 4,10 4,10 

7 ADALIA BUENO, Mª DEL CARMEN 0,40 3,68 4,08 

8 OLMEDO VILLA, MARIA PETRA 1,44 2,08 3,52 

9 SANZ DEL PRADO, ANA ARACELI 1,12 1,18 2,30 

10 GIL LUNA, EDUARDO 0,96 0,76 1,72 

11 GONZALEZ TERAN, MARGARITA 0,00 1,40 1,40 

12 DIAZ GARCIA, CARMEN NOELIA 0,00 1,26 1,26 

 


